

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4816/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2006 in WP No.4286/1992  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KERU BAPU LONDHE AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI(D)BYLRS &ANR  
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30th April, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master